Westside Christian College
Year 7 in 2020

Order your Book & Stationery list online at www.sequelbooks.com

If you require assistance with online ordering please refer to the '‘Booklist Help' page on our website

BOOKLIST ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED ONLINE BY

Sunday 1st December 2019

Hard copies MUST be received by Sequel by no later than Wednesday the 27th November to be included with pre
cut off orders.

SCHOOL COLLECTION DAYS

Thursday 23rd & Friday 24th January 2020

Collection will be in the Library Annexe between 8am - 4pm

Orders placed AFTER Sunday 1st December will be DELIVERY ONLY with a Delivery Charge Applied

Please note our shipping is via Australia Post so PO Boxes are acceptable. If you are not home (on holidays etc.) during the delivery period,
consider nominating a friends, neighbours or business address that may be a suitable place to deliver.

Any late orders will be packed and shipped asap post order date. Please allow at least 21 Working Days post order date.

Follow us today!
©)

#sequelbooks

Retail Store: 115 Muriel Avenue, Moorooka, 4105
Postal Add: PO Box 255, Rocklea Markets, 4106

SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPPLIES Email: cs@sequelbooks.com
PROUDLY SERVING QLD SINCE 1996 NEHIEE www.sequelbooks.com

Phone: 07 3177 3331

Please check our website or social media pages for our Opening Hours.

Page 10of 3



Westside Christian College
Year 7 in 2020

Student Full Name

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Creative Industries (Art/ Drama/ Music/ Dance/ Media)

100851358 Quill Visual Art Diary PP 110GSM A4 120 Pages - Dark Purple
0245450 A2 Jasart Kraft Art Folio

18-114000 Faber Graphite Sketch Set - 6 degrees (2H- 6B) eraser & sharpener
55240 Spirax 569 Music & Theory S/O 18 Leaf

Biblical Studies

140748 A4 48 Page Exercise Book Stapled

Chinese

197732 A4 96 Page Grid Book 10mm

ELP

No Set Requirements

English

140750 A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled

Health and Physical Education
No Set Requirements
Mathematics

140751 A4 128 Page Exercise Book Stapled

140748 A4 48 Page Exercise Book Stapled

Science

140751 A4 128 Page Exercise Book Stapled

140750 A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled

Social Science

140750 A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled

Technology Industries (Food/ Graphics/ ICT/ Production Technology/ Textiles)
612308 Pilot Super Grip Mechanical Pencil 0.5 Black Barrel
23-226512 FaberLead 2B Polymer 0.5 mm Tube of 12 leads
82-187120 Faber Dust-Free Eraser, White Large 7085-20
140748 A4 48 Page Exercise Book Stapled

141358 A4 Display Book 20-Page Refillable Asstd
Optional Stationery

46662 Pritt Glue Stick 22 Gram

13052-HB Minerva graphite pencils - HB

8127961 BIC Cristal Pen Medium Blue

8127971 BIC Cristal Pen Medium Red

ERO1 Eraser Apollo Large With Sleeve (Each)

30P Plastic Ruler - 300mm Clear - Shatter Resistant
PS1004 Aluminium Metal 1 Hole Sharpener - Assorted Colours
185C12 Noris® colour coloured pencils - assorted 12's

626 Scissors Smart 158mm Tortoise Shell Office
OCT800 Osmer Correction Tape 5mm

Mobile

QTY | QTY
REQ | ORD

[ERN N S 'Y

N R R Rk

R RRRIRRINNNR

TOTAL

| nun

- n

v nununn

wnnuvrnuvnnnmnnnmnn

PRICE
EACH

TOTAL

6.66
6.60
9.85
2.04

0.85

2.10

1.35

1.65
0.85

1.65
1.35

1.35

3.80
1.05
0.75
0.85
1.70

2.30
0.40
0.45
0.45
0.50
0.70
0.45
3.95
2.26
2.00

Page 2 of 3



Westside Christian College
Year 7 in 2020

Orders can be made the following ways:
- Online at www.sequelbooks.com
- Hard copies returned to Sequel along with payment info

Parent / Guardian Details (All information is required to complete orders)

Full Name

Mobile Number

Email Address

Address

Suburb Postcode

Delivery Address can be any nominated address that Australia Post can deliver to (eg. Home, Work, Friend, Relative,
Neighbour or PO Box). Please note that if a card is left by Australia Post the delivery must be collected within 10 business
days, if this does not occur it will be returned to Sequel School and Office Supplies and a redelivery fee may apply.

Please complete this section for all students (this only needs to be completed on 1 students form)

Student Name: Total: S
Student Name: Total: S
Student Name: Total: S
Delivery:
Prior to cut off order are free to the school TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE: $

Post cut off orders are $12 Home Delivery ONLY

PAYMENT DETAILS

If this section is not completed in full your order will not be processed (if you do not wish to provide card details on this form,
simply place your order online at www.sequelbooks.com and use our secure checkout)

Card Type () Mastercard @ () visa VISA () cash Enclosed
Card Number ____/____/____/____
Expiry Date . / . Name on Card

Signature of Card

ccv
_—— Holder

CCV is the 3 digit code on the back of your card
Transactions on Statement will display as 'Sequel Pty Ltd'
If you are paying by cash please tick the 'Cash enclosed box' and ensure that the amount payable is enclosed with the form.

Page 3 0of 3




