

Westside Christian College Year 7 in 2020



Order your Book & Stationery list online at www.sequelbooks.com

If you require assistance with online ordering please refer to the 'Booklist Help' page on our website

BOOKLIST ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED ONLINE BY

Sunday 1st December 2019

Hard copies MUST be received by Sequel by no later than Wednesday the 27th November to be included with pre cut off orders.

SCHOOL COLLECTION DAYS

Thursday 23rd & Friday 24th January 2020

Collection will be in the Library Annexe between 8am - 4pm

Orders placed AFTER Sunday 1st December will be DELIVERY ONLY with a Delivery Charge Applied

Please note our shipping is via Australia Post so PO Boxes are acceptable. If you are not home (on holidays etc.) during the delivery period, consider nominating a friends, neighbours or business address that may be a suitable place to deliver.

Any late orders will be packed and shipped asap post order date. Please allow at least 21 Working Days post order date.





Follow us today!

#sequelbooks

Retail Store: 115 Muriel Avenue, Moorooka, 4105Postal Add:PO Box 255, Rocklea Markets, 4106Email:cs@sequelbooks.comWebsite:www.sequelbooks.comPhone:07 3177 3331

Please check our website or social media pages for our Opening Hours.



Westside Christian College Year 7 in 2020



Student Full Name ______ Mobile __

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY REQ	QTY ORD	PRICE EACH	TOTAL
Creative Indu	stries (Art/ Drama/ Music/ Dance/ Media)				
100851358	Quill Visual Art Diary PP 110GSM A4 120 Pages - Dark Purple	1		\$ 6.66	
O245450	A2 Jasart Kraft Art Folio	1		\$ 6.60	
18-114000	Faber Graphite Sketch Set - 6 degrees (2H- 6B) eraser & sharpener	1		\$ 9.85	
55240	Spirax 569 Music & Theory S/O 18 Leaf	1		\$ 2.04	
Biblical Studi	es				
140748	A4 48 Page Exercise Book Stapled	1		\$ 0.85	
Chinese					
197732	A4 96 Page Grid Book 10mm	1		\$ 2.10	
ELP			-		
No Set Require	ments				
English					
140750	A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled	3		\$ 1.35	
Health and Pl	hysical Education				
No Set Require	•				
Mathematics					
140751	A4 128 Page Exercise Book Stapled	2		\$ 1.65	
140748	A4 48 Page Exercise Book Stapled	1		\$ 0.85	
Science					
140751	A4 128 Page Exercise Book Stapled	1		\$ 1.65	
140750	A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled	2		\$ 1.35	
Social Science					
140750	A4 96 Page Exercise Book Stapled	2		\$ 1.35	
	ndustries (Food/ Graphics/ ICT/ Production Technology/ Textiles)				
612308	Pilot Super Grip Mechanical Pencil 0.5 Black Barrel	1		\$ 3.80	
23-226512	FaberLead 2B Polymer 0.5 mm Tube of 12 leads	1		\$ 1.05	
82-187120	Faber Dust-Free Eraser, White Large 7085-20	1		\$ 0.75	
140748	A4 48 Page Exercise Book Stapled	1		\$ 0.85	
141358	A4 Display Book 20-Page Refillable Asstd	2		\$ 1.70	
Optional Stat	ionery				
46662	Pritt Glue Stick 22 Gram	1		\$ 2.30	
13052-HB	Minerva graphite pencils - HB	2		\$ 0.40	
8127961	BIC Cristal Pen Medium Blue	2		\$ 0.45	
8127971	BIC Cristal Pen Medium Red	2		\$ 0.45	
ER01	Eraser Apollo Large With Sleeve (Each)	1		\$ 0.50	
30P	Plastic Ruler - 300mm Clear - Shatter Resistant	1		\$ 0.70	
PS1004	Aluminium Metal 1 Hole Sharpener - Assorted Colours	1		\$ 0.45	
185C12	Noris [®] colour coloured pencils - assorted 12's	1		\$ 3.95	
626	Scissors Smart 158mm Tortoise Shell Office	1		\$ 2.26	
ОСТ800	Osmer Correction Tape 5mm	1		\$ 2.00	

TOTAL \$





Orders can be made the following ways:

- Online at www.sequelbooks.com

- Hard copies returned to Sequel along with payment info

Parent / Guardian Details (All information is required to complete orders)

Full Name	
Mobile Number	
Email Address	
Address	
Suburb	Postcode

Delivery Address can be any nominated address that Australia Post can deliver to (eg. Home, Work, Friend, Relative, Neighbour or PO Box). Please note that if a card is left by Australia Post the delivery must be collected within 10 business days, if this does not occur it will be returned to Sequel School and Office Supplies and a redelivery fee may apply.

Please complete this section for all students (this only needs to be completed on 1 students form)

Student Name:		т	otal:	\$
Student Name:		т	otal:	\$
Student Name:		т	otal:	\$
		D	Delivery:	
Prior to cut off order are free to the school		TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABI	LE:	ć

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE:

Post cut off orders are \$12 Home Delivery ONLY

PAYMENT DETAILS							
If this section is not completed in full your order will not be processed (if you do not wish to provide card details on this form				his form			
simply place your order online at www.sequelbooks.com and use our secure checkout)							
Card Type	Mastercard	MasterCard		Visa	VISA	Cash Enclosed	

Card Nu	///
Expiry D	/ Name on Card
ссv	Signature of Card
	—— —— —— Holder
	CCV is the 3 digit code on the back of your card
	Transactions on Statement will display as 'Sequel Pty Ltd'
If	re paying by cash please tick the 'Cash enclosed box' and ensure that the amount payable is enclosed with the form.

\$